ATTN: TED S. HENRY

NATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY NETWORK INC

Federal Communications Commission
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

2050 S. BUNDY DRIVE, SUITE 285
LOS ANGELES, CA 90025

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

WIK724
WIK753
WIK872
WIL299
WIL373

Radio Service

File Number

0004409924
0004409934
0004409943
0004409980
0004409996

Date: 10/05/2010
Reference Number: 5032549

Purpose

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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