

Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: TED S. HENRY NATIONAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY NETWORK INC

2050 S. BUNDY DRIVE, SUITE 285

LOS ANGELES, CA 90025

Date: 10/05/2010 Reference Number: 5032549

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign	Radio Service	File Number	Purpose
WIK724	IG	0004409924	MD
WIK753	YG	0004409934	MD
WIK872	IG	0004409943	MD
WIL299	IG	0004409980	MD
WIL373	IG	0004409996	MD

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.